
Pos. Score Prize Pos. Score Prize

2nd Q - 664 S1 - 246 S1 - 183 $190.00 2nd Q - 664 S1 - 254 S2 - 211 $190.00

3rd Q - 656 S1 - 185 $165.00 3rd Q - 643 S1 - 191 $165.00

4th Q - 638 S1 - 185 $160.00 4th Q - 636 S1 - 146 $160.00

5th Q - 627 $80.00 5th Q - 623 $110.00

6th Q -612 $105.00 6th Q - 611 $75.00

7th Q - 608 $100.00 7th Q - 608 $100.00

8th Q - 598 $65.00 8th Q - 608 $95.00

9th Q - 574 $90.00 9th Q - 582 $90.00

10th Q - 567 $85.00 10th Q - 575 $85.00

11th Q - 547 $80.00 11th Q - 561 $80.00

Exempt Players Added To The Quarter Finals

Ben Dewberry
Zack Huglin
Joey Kolenc

Susan O'Hara

Ryan Staudinger

"A" Division Quarter Finalists "B" Division Quarter Finalists
Seth Greinermiller

Mark Wagner

Ernie Mendoza

Tournament Champion

Bowler Name

Ryan Wright

Tournament Runner - Up

1st - (B) Daniel Scott - $1,000.00                              

Quarters - 661 S1- 209 S2 - 223 Final - 230

2nd - (A) Ron Gonzales - $500.00

Quarters - 655 S1 -199 S2 - 251 Finals -189

"A" Division Semi Finalists
Dave Sevier

Bowler Name

"B" Division Semi Finalists

All Scores Include Handicap

Joe Claspell

Joe Mascio

Billy Pretlove

Tom Large

Lynn Arthur

Gary Demeny

Steven Acuff

Chris HuglinBen Spencer

Phil Thompson

Brunswick Mesa Lanes 
108 Entries -  28 Non-Exempt Prize Winners - 1 in 3.8 Cash Ratio  

$3,770.00 Pain Out In Main Event Prizefund 



9th

# Entries 11 # Entries 19

Pos. Score Pos. Score
1st Advance - 725 1st Advance - 728

2nd Advance - 725 2nd Advance - 682

3rd Insurance Adv. - 722 3rd Advance - 680

Senior & Woman Adv. - 670 4th Advance - 675

5th Insurance Adv. - 672

# Advancing 4 # Advancing 5

Cut Ratio                              1 in 2.75 Cut Ratio                              1 in 3.80

# Entries 19 # Entries 24

Pos. Score Pos. Score
1st Advance - 734 1st Advance - 719

2nd Advance - 727 2nd Advance - 679

3rd Advance - 652 3rd Advance - 673

4th Advance - 644 4th Advance - 668

Insurance Adv. - 602 Insurance Adv. - 642

Senior & Woman Adv. - 638

Ryan Staudinger

Phil Thompson

Ben Dewberry

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying "B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Joey Kolenc
Joe Claspell

Player Name Exemptions Earned By Exemptions Remaining

Remaining 2013 season standard events.

Saturday Cut ScoresSaturday Cut Scores

Sunday Cut Scores Sunday Cut Scores

Bowler Name Bowler Name

Susan O'Hara

Billy Pretlove

Ernie Mendoza

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

Tom Large

Gary Demeny

Daniel Scott

Seth Greinermiller

David Sevier

Zach Huglin

Ryan Wright
Joe Mascio

Ben Spencer

Ron Gonzales Chris Huglin

Lynn Arthur 2012 Player of the Year

Mark Wagner

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Bowler Name Bowler Name



# Advancing 5 # Advancing 6

Cut Ratio                              1 in 3.80 Cut Ratio                              1 in 4.00

# Entries 6 # Entries 11

Pos. Pos.

1st Free Entry W/Progressive 1st Free Entry W/Progressive

2nd Free Entry W/Progressive

3rd Free Entry W/Progressive

# Entries 6 # Entries 11

1st Free Entry W/Progressive 1st Free Entry W/Progressive

2nd Free Entry W/Progressive

Prize Winners 2 Prize Winners 5

Cash Ratio                            1 in 6.00 Cash Ratio                            1 in 4.40

Saturday Cut Scores Saturday Cut Scores

Doug Stock

Sunday Cut Scores Sunday Cut Scores

Bowler Name

Ernie Mendoza

Bowler Name

Phil Thompson

Jai Janoe

Josh ChildersWill McPherson

Robin Unfricht

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying "B" Division Weekend Qualifying






